I n n o v a t i v e  s o l u t i o n s  f o r  y o u r  h a n d l i n g  p r o j e c t s
Made in USA
Made in France
ALL INDUSTRIES GRIPPERS
Designed for modularity
FOAM VACUUM GRIPPER
EXTRU GRIP 1
2

4P15
or
4P30
400 3,9 (8,5) 3.5 (7.42) 1.75 (3.71) 6.6 (13.99) 12 (25.4) 3.3 (6.99) 6 (12.7)
600 5,4 (11,8) 5.25 (11.1) 3.5 (7.42) 9.9 (20.99) 18 (38.2) 6.6 (13.99) 12 (25.4)
800 6,9 (15,1) 7 (14.84) 3.5 (7.42) 13.2 (27.98) 24 (50.9) 6.6 (13.99) 12 (25.4)
1200 9,9 (21,8) 8.75 (18.55) 5.25 (11.1) 16.5 (34.98) 30 (63.6) 9.9 (20.99) 18 (38.2)
1400 11,4 (25,1) 12.25 (25.97) 7 (14.84) 23.1 (48.97) 42 (89.0) 13.2 (27.98) 24 (50.9)
EGB
4P15
or
4P30
400 4,3 (9,4)
Foam Pad
(EGV - EGB)
400 ref: EGF125.400-15 ref: EGF125.400-30
600 5,8 (12,8) 600 ref: EGF125.600-15 ref: EGF125.600-30
800 7,3 (16,1) 800 ref: EGF125.800-15 ref: EGF125.800-30
1200 10,3 (22,8) 1200 ref: EGF125.1200-15 ref: EGF125.1200-30
1400 11,8 (26,1) 1400 ref: EGF125.1400-15 ref: EGF125.1400-30
EXAMPLE OF LIFTING CAPACITY ON WOOD
0.00
2.00
4.00